
STALL 8

Items Small Medium Large

Fruit Punch $0.40 $0.60

Milo Drink $0.40 $0.70 $1.00

Assorted Packet Drink

Mineral Water (Bottle)

Vitagen

Ovaltine (Packet Drink)

Vitamin Ace

Peel Fresh Drink

HL Milk

Yoghurt 

Yoghurt Drink

Mogu Mogu

Assorted Bottled Drinks 

Yoghurt (Frozen)

Fresh Cut Fruits

Siew Mai

Red Bean Steam Bun

Steamed Buns ('Bao')

Chee Chong Fun

Fun Choy

Lo Mai Gai

Nasi Briyani

$1.30

$2.00

$0.40

$0.60

$0.60

$0.80

$1.00

$1.30

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.20

$1.20

$0.60

$0.60

$0.70

$0.80

$0.80

$1.00


